
Name of the corporate Debtor: Appsdaily Solutions Private Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation : 5th December, 2019 List of creditors as on: 28th January, 2020

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of 
claim 

admitted
Nature of 

claim

Amount 
coverred by 

lien or 
attchment 

pending 
disposal

Whether 
lien / 

attachment 
removed? 
(Yes / No)

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in 
total 

amount of 
claims 

admitted

1 Chakrath Career Consutants Pvt 
Ltd, Chennai

- 11-12-19 1,72,99,781        1,72,99,781     Operational 
Creditor

- - - 5.85 - - -                  - -
2 Apple Enterpirses - 05-01-20 45,93,118            45,93,118        Operational 

Creditor
- - - 1.55 - - -                  - -

3 Karuna Management Services 
Limited

- 23-12-19 81,50,570            67,44,198        Operational 
Creditor

- - - 2.28 - - 14,06,372     - -

Total 3,00,43,469        2,86,37,097     -               -                9.68          -                 -                   14,06,372     -                       

Amount of 
claims under 
verification

Remarks, 
if any

Annexure 6

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen, Employees and Government dues)
(Amount in INR)

Sr. No. Name of Creditor Identification 
No

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claims

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-
off

Amount of 
claims 

rejected


